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C-10 City of Donnelly 59 64 62 64 63 312 150,000.00$     150,000.00$          

C-12 Greencreek Highway District 61 59 65 62 62 309 150,000.00$     300,000.00$          

C-32 West Point Highway District 59 63 64 59 60 305 150,000.00$     450,000.00$          

C-18 Murtaugh Highway District 61 59 61 58 61 300 150,000.00$     600,000.00$          

C-31 Hillsdale Highway District 58 62 62 56 59 297 150,000.00$     750,000.00$          

C-17 Lost River Highway District 64 56 61 57 57 295 150,000.00$     900,000.00$          

C-03 Jerome Highway District 55 61 62 61 56 295 150,000.00$     1,050,000.00$      

C-37 Teton County 53 60 65 58 58 294 150,000.00$     1,200,000.00$      

C-04 Raft River Highway District 57 61 56 64 55 293 150,000.00$     1,350,000.00$      

C-45 City of Clark Fork 55 58 60 58 58 289 150,000.00$     1,500,000.00$      

C-30 Hagerman Highway District 56 59 59 58 57 289 150,000.00$     1,650,000.00$      

C-55 City of Ririe 55 57 58 58 56 284 150,000.00$     1,800,000.00$      

C-07 Central Highway District 56 56 59 56 57 284 150,000.00$     1,950,000.00$      

C-38 City of Midvale 55 54 62 53 57 281 149,000.00$     2,099,000.00$      

C-01 City of Gooding 56 53 55 60 56 280 50,000.00$       2,149,000.00$      

C-52 City of Grace 55 56 57 57 55 280 150,000.00$     2,299,000.00$      

C-51 City of American Falls 56 55 60 58 50 279 150,000.00$     2,449,000.00$      

C-40 South Latah Highway District 54 58 59 49 56 276 150,000.00$     2,599,000.00$      

C-11 Gem County 53 57 57 52 55 274 150,000.00$     2,749,000.00$      

C-29 Glenns Ferry Highway District 53 53 58 54 55 273 150,000.00$     

C-06 Evergreen Highway District 53 53 55 54 54 269 150,000.00$     

C-58 North Highway District 50 55 53 57 53 268 150,000.00$     

C-46 Clearwater Highway District 46 54 59 54 50 263 150,000.00$     

C-16 Highway District No. 1 50 46 66 52 48 262 150,000.00$     

C-05 Atlanta Highway District 50 51 53 53 51 258 150,000.00$     

C-24 City of Fairfield 50 53 53 52 50 258 100,000.00$     

C-20 Boundary County 49 50 55 50 49 253 150,000.00$     

C-56 City of Elk River 46 50 53 52 51 252 100,000.00$     

C-35 Union Independent Highway District 49 50 54 48 46 247 150,000.00$     

C-25 City of Eden 50 51 52 45 49 247 100,000.00$     

C-48 City of Bloomington 48 48 51 49 45 241 150,000.00$     

C-34 City of Moyie Springs 46 50 48 45 49 238 150,000.00$     

C-27 Dietrich Highway District 46 44 48 50 49 237 150,000.00$     

C-28 Gooding Highway District 48 49 50 48 39 234 150,000.00$     

C-50 City of Hollister 43 44 49 49 45 230 150,000.00$     

C-44 City of Clifton 35 46 52 51 46 230 100,000.00$     

C-53 Oneida County 45 47 53 42 41 228 150,000.00$     

C-13 City of Grand View 44 44 53 45 42 228 100,000.00$     

C-42 North Latah Highway District 44 46 49 39 44 222 150,000.00$     

C-59 City of Oakley 45 44 49 48 33 219 150,000.00$     

C-60 City of Roberts 45 44 49 48 33 219 150,000.00$     

C-61 City of Ashton 45 44 49 48 33 219 150,000.00$     

C-23 City of Spencer 39 45 47 41 44 216 150,000.00$     

C-14 City of Salmon 42 40 45 44 44 215 150,000.00$     

C-21 Madison County 37 45 48 44 36 210 150,000.00$     

C-15 Washington County 44 35 51 48 30 208 100,000.00$     

C-22 City of Plummer 41 41 46 37 39 204 70,000.00$       

C-49 City of Declo 37 35 47 46 37 202 150,000.00$     

C-26 Cassia County 38 42 43 37 41 201 100,000.00$     

C-19 City of Harrison 28 45 49 40 38 200 60,000.00$       

C-09 Albion Highway District 42 36 46 39 37 200 150,000.00$     

C-36 Benewah County 38 40 46 40 36 200 150,000.00$     

C-33 Weiser Valley Highway District 38 43 40 39 38 198 150,000.00$     

C-43 City of Menan 43 42 48 43 18 194 100,000.00$     

C-42 City of Basalt 38 33 43 37 33 184 100,000.00$     

C-39 City of Hazelton 39 26 41 27 27 160 100,000.00$     

C-54 Caribou County 28 34 33 34 31 160 150,000.00$     

C-57 City of Georgetown 28 27 36 35 31 157 150,000.00$     

C-47 City of Mackay 25 29 40 32 26 152 150,000.00$     

C-02 City of Downey 24 35 28 32 26 145 150,000.00$     

C-08 Clearwater County 17 24 18 28 26 113 125,000.00$     
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FA-01 Shoshone County 25 23 25 30 25 128 150,000.00$     150,000.00$          
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T-09 City of Arco 45 50 51 49 47 242 50,000.00$       50,000.00$            

T-03 City of Wallace 31 34 34 32 31 162 30,000.00$       80,000.00$            

T-10 City of Parker 22 21 23 25 22 113 30,000.00$       110,000.00$          

T-02 City of Osburn 15 18 18 16 15 82 30,000.00$       140,000.00$          

T-01 City of Aberdeen 13 17 21 13 15 79 30,000.00$       170,000.00$          

T-05 City of Marsing 13 13 14 13 14 67 30,000.00$       200,000.00$          

T-07 City of Deary 11 14 10 15 11 61 30,000.00$       230,000.00$          
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S-14 Fremont County 67 67 69 68 64 335 30,000.00$       30,000.00$            

S-11 City of Buhl 67 69 65 69 61 331 30,000.00$       60,000.00$            

S-06 Cottonwood Highway District 58 58 61 62 57 296 17,688.59$       77,688.59$            

S-13 City of Malad 56 59 60 57 58 290 30,000.00$       107,688.59$          

S-02 City of St. Maries 58 55 56 58 59 286 30,000.00$       137,688.59$          

S-04 Shoshone Highway District 51 49 55 51 49 255 30,000.00$       167,688.59$          

S-08 Wendell Highway District 44 56 60 48 44 252 30,000.00$       197,688.59$          

S-09 City of Carey 45 46 55 50 48 244 30,000.00$       227,688.59$          

S-18 City of Dubois 46 46 48 47 49 236 19,649.87$       247,338.46$          

S-17 City of New Meadows 48 47 45 45 44 229 30,000.00$       277,338.46$          

S-07 City of Genesee 43 46 53 41 41 224 30,000.00$       307,338.46$          

S-12 Grangeville Highway District 39 47 48 41 45 220 30,000.00$       337,338.46$          

S-16 City of Albion 40 44 49 43 42 218 30,000.00$       367,338.46$          

S-10 Keuterville Highway District 33 47 46 53 39 218 30,000.00$       397,338.46$          

S-05 City of Teton 38 39 43 43 45 208 30,000.00$       

S-03 Richfield Highway District 39 44 42 43 37 205 30,000.00$       

S-01 City of Council 28 37 34 38 34 171 15,000.00$       

S-15 City of Paul 29 35 39 38 30 171 30,000.00$       
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